
FEBS Advanced 
Lecture Courses 
MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF INTERORGAN 
CROSSTALK IN HEALTH AND DISEASE
Spetses Island, Greece, May 9 – 17, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Andreas Herrlich
E-mail: aherrlich@wustl.edu

HFP2024: MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF HOST–
PATHOGEN INTERACTIONS AND VIRULENCE IN 
HUMAN FUNGAL PATHOGENS
La Colle sur Loup, France, May 18 – 24, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Guilhem Janbon
E-mail: janbon@pasteur.fr

FISH IMMUNOLOGY: MOLECULAR AND 
EVOLUTIONARY PERSPECTIVES
Spetses Island, Greece, September 22 – 28, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Joachim Frey
E-mail: joachim.frey@unibe.ch

REDOX BIOCHEMISTRY: CELLULAR RESPONSES 
AND DISEASE RELEVANCE
Spetses Island, Greece,
September 30 – October 6, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Tilman Grune
E-mail: scientific.director@dife.de

5th DANUBE CONFERENCE ON EPIGENETICS
Budapest, Hungary, October 28 – 31, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Tamas Arányi
E-mail: aranyi.tamas@ttk.hu

FEBS Practical 
Courses 
ADVANCED METHODS IN MACROMOLECULAR 
CRYSTALLIZATION X
Ceske Budejovice, Czech Republic,
June 9 – 15, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Ivana Kutá Smatanová
E-mail: ivanaks@seznam.cz

FUNCTIONAL IMAGING OF CELLULAR DYNAMICS
Amsterdam, the Netherlands, June 9 – 15, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Mark Hink
E-mail: m.a.hink@uva.nl

Joint FEBS/EMBO 
Lecture Courses 
MEMBRANES, LIPIDS AND PROTEINS IN ORGANELLE 
BIOGENESIS
Spetses Island, Greece, 
May 26 – June 1, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Eefjan Breukink
E-mail: e.j.breukink@uu.nl

CELL BIOLOGY OF HOST– PATHOGEN INTERACTIONS
Padua, Italy, June 24 – 28, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Lena Pernas
E-mail: pernas@age.mpg.de

MOLECULAR MECHANISMS IN SIGNAL 
TRANSDUCTION AND CANCER
Spetses Island, Greece, 
August 18 – 26, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Boudewijn Burgering
E-mail: b.m.t.burgering@umcutrecht.nl

MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF AGEING AND 
REGENERATION: FROM HYDRA TO HUMANS
Spetses Island, Greece, 
September 5 – 12, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Christoph Englert
E-mail: Christoph.englert@leibniz-fli.de

MITOCHONDRIA IN LIFE, DEATH AND DISEASE
Landshut, Germany, 
September 16 – 20, 2024
Organizer: Dr. F.-Nora Voegtle
E-mail: n.voegtle@zmbh.uni-heidelberg.de

FEBS Practical and 
Lecture Course 
METALS IN BIOLOGY: THEIR IMPORTANCE AND 
TOOLS TO STUDY THEM
Carcavelos and Oeiras, Portugal,
May 26 – June 2, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Ricardo O. Louro
E-mail: louro@itqb.unl.pt

FEBS Workshops 
TRANSGLUTAMINASES IN HUMAN DISEASE 
PROCESSES
Bertinoro, Italy, May 19 – 23, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Elisabetta Verderio Edwards
E-mail: elisabetta.verderio-edwards@ntu.ac.uk

LES HOUCHES-TELLURIDE WORKSHOP ON PROTEIN 
DYNAMICS
Les Houches, France, June 2 – 7, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Martin Weik
E-mail: weik@ibs.fr

5th INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON THE LONG AND 
THE SHORT OF NON-CODING RNAs
Chania, Greece, June 17 – 22, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Andrei Thomas-Tikhonenko
E-mail: andreit@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

PROTEIN TERMINI 2024: FROM INSIGHT TO IMPACT
Oxford, United Kingdom, September 8 – 11, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Emily Flashman
E-mail: emily.flashman@biology.ox.ac.uk

PROTEOLYSIS: AT THE INTERFACE BETWEEN 
HEALTH AND DISEASE
Bled, Slovenia, September 14 – 18, 2024
Organizer: Dr. Boris Turk
E-mail: boris.turk@ijs.si

Advanced Courses 
Program 2024

Interested in organizing 
a FEBS Advanced Course?
Deadlines for funding applications for 2025 events: March 1, 2024 and September 1, 2024.

Young and wish to participate?
Participation of young scientists and PhD students 
in these events can be supported by FEBS Youth 
Travel Fund (YTF) grants 

Further Information 
about the Advanced Courses Programme can 
be found on the FEBS website: www.febs.org
e-mail: advanced.courses@febs.org

The information on this poster is correct at the time of printing. Please check the 
individual event websites for the latest details on each course. The event website 
links will be given in the Advanced Courses section of the FEBS website at:

bit.ly/FEBS_AdvCourses

bit.ly/FEBSytf

http://www.febs.org
mailto:advanced.courses%40febs.org?subject=
http://bit.ly/FEBS_AdvCourses
http://bit.ly/FEBSytf

